UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 24, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
175,677
1 415.09 647,920 4,044 0 0 548 0 -652 175,025
2 415.79 653,960 6,040 204 0 487 0 -562 174,463
3 416.09 656,555 2,595 696 0 582 0 -5 174,458
4 416.27 658,114 1,559 738 0 543 0 -54 174,404
5 416.53 660,368 2,254 723 0 580 0 58 174,462
6 416.77 662,451 2,083 0 0 525 0 -918 173,544
7 416.72 662,017 -434 0 0 514 0 -478 173,066
8 416.86 663,233 1,216 2,874 0 503 0 1,883 174,949
9 417.17 665,929 2,696 5,236 0 438 0 4,659 179,608
10 417.55 669,239 3,310 5,156 0 528 0 4,578 184,186
11 418.09 673,953 4,714 6,470 0 491 0 5,480 189,666
12 418.78 679,995 6,042 6,899 0 456 0 6,348 196,014
13 419.22 683,858 3,863 5,289 0 432 0 5,064 201,078
14 419.47 686,057 2,199 3,555 0 430 0 2,762 203,840
15 420.21 692,581 6,524 7,268 0 429 0 6,751 210,591
16 420.22 692,669 88 3,522 0 387 0 2,979 213,570
17 420.58 695,851 3,182 3,917 0 432 0 3,403 216,973
18 420.70 696,913 1,062 5,169 0 431 0 4,625 221,598
19 421.33 702,498 5,585 6,945 0 430 0 6,407 228,005
20 421.63 705,163 2,665 6,416 0 422 0 5,932 233,937
21 421.14 700,812 -4,351 4,676 0 439 0 4,416 238,353
22 420.82 697,975 -2,837 5,664 0 419 0 5,202 243,555
23 420.66 696,559 -1,416 6,969 0 371 0 6,591 250,146
24 420.80 697,798 1,239 9,242 0 412 0 8,796 258,942
25 420.84 698,153 355 7,885 0 430 0 7,652 266,594
26 420.63 696,293 -1,860 6,644 0 436 0 6,089 272,683
27 420.58 695,851 -442 8,255 0 618 0 7,582 280,265
28 420.37 693,994 -1,857 6,724 0 721 0 6,512 286,777
29 420.13 691,874 -2,120 5,141 0 657 0 4,539 291,316
30 419.74 688,435 -3,439 3,872 0 717 0 3,075 294,391
TOTALS 44,559 136,149 0 14,808 0 118,714
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



